Kunkle
Safety and Relief Products
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice KUKDR-0006-EN-0208
Models 215V, 337 Model 337 is ASME Section VIII,
Air/Gas vacuum, ‘UV’ National Board Certified, Safety
Valves.
Applications
• Protection of low to medium pressure high

Safety and Relief Products
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice                                                 page 5
Model Number/Order Guide
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 1 5 V — H 0 1 A Q E
Model Number
Position
Example
Model
215V
0337
Inlet Size
H - 2-inch [50.8 mm]
J - 21/2-inch [63.5 mm]
K - 3-inch [76.2 mm]
Variation (01 through 99)
01 - Bronze Disc and Nozzle
03 - SS Disc and Nozzle
60 - BSP Connections
Design Revision
Indicates non-interchangeable
revision. Current Design is at Revision ‘A’
Valve Service
K - Air ASME Section VIII (Model 337 only)
Q - Vacuum (Model 215V only)
N - Non-code Air/Gas (Model 337 only)
Spring Material
E - SS
Set Pressure
Model 337, 1 psig [0.7 barg] (0001) through 60 psig [4.1 barg] (0060)